YRt fagrdia
Hlool 3B BT, Tod

GIAL:]

Wﬁ@ﬂ%%ﬁﬂﬁﬁ.mﬁwﬁﬁmmﬂﬁﬁw BRIEEE

fe.

0g/019/30%%¥

TR, 4eE g uRuEeHER AefE af 0394 @ aidie faemafart
GISOYHIY RNefUId BT R Foe! o8, FaRkE fenaff faurs groe / NEFT/RTGS fdvar
www,bharatividyapeethfees.com 9l Hbhd BTG Online Transfer T YS! B HTTCﬂ, BIE]|

.. | duRid | oo SN ATR Aexd | T,/ THal, | UF,/Thel
yauidie faemlf | vodh yanida | Suresm PEUIGI]
g faenfiiardt | faerafardt ot sw@ | vanfda ICEIIG
Bl 30 foemdf g 2 et
el R o et
B TUd
% MG Bl | 3, 01/- 38, 36%/- | -
R [d®TE Job | 9,03/- VR0~ | bRV~ | 19393/
THu ¢0,000/- 43,8319/~ | 9,303/- 9,303/-
HABI,

.

TERY,

P \ ] 9
mﬁ\'\ ﬂ&dﬁ%

wAleheT IR By o




YRt faemdte

PHieol 1B HIHAT, Tgd

GG

fa. o9/0/303¥

Tefeeads g a¥ €. S R sefduad 3d 1, Joe  Fame
TRiERY, HeE I URTASIIER Re0E g¥ o8- T Fde  fagnafarel
WISTSTHTE s B FHoR oS! . Wil Ranafh fsars grue / NEFT/RTGS T
www.bharatividyapeethfees.com 4l TPHd RIBET Online Transfer HXA MYST W1 W@, A=

3. | dURIT | TR e/ sesqd | UACH/UaERl/ | TH/THl
garidia e | oedr ganida | duhessqd PEHIGI]
g faenfiiardt | faarafardt » sug | yanida femgiardt
Bl IUY foemff g s fiecyeri

ferdl R | e
Iz lieaens|
2 &b B | Vlo,93/- 3¢,839/- | --
R fomTg Fad | 1,9/ 0,030/- | 19,09/~ | l9,l939/-
THU ¢4,000/- ¥&,36%/- | 9,00/ | 0l ~
_ L -
FHooTd,

L

i,

i el




YRt faemdis

HIOS P BT, TR

Ik

fg.

0% /0L /0¥

Hetfaeeandie fodia ay St wrkdten amaf sefavae 39 &, gos FamEs

TR, Hag g URUASHOR A0 af 0¥-34 @ avidie fematard)
QOIS &1 B HoR SO 318, WAk femaf fewie e / NEFTRTGS fbal
www.bharatividyapeethfees.com gl Hbd RIBTEX Online Transfer B IS Bl YRt gt

.. | QU | AR Sell/SdeN/Aesd | Tacl/uaet, | T,/ ueet
vaidia faendf | wwdd vanfde | Suwesm PEUIRIN]
q fqafdtaEt | femafardt w vw | yeanfda femeafard
S = = I
Iz lieaen|
g AOEH BT | Wy, u¥ /- .33/~ | -
R fare Fow | wys- S A e R R LUV KT
UpTr §9,000/- RORE/- | W¥WW/- W ¥YY/-
BB,
e e

FAT aify wrnfft oxw




YRl faemdia
BIodl P B, TGd

f&. o%/0¢/303%
GGG

Heleedrdie UyH 9y S, wrERian faenaf sofivad 39 &1, goe  Fame
WiYsRu, Gas gl URTESETHUR e g¥ 0¥y W aidie faeratard
GroToyHT! eifE B TR ot e, waRke el 3 g / NEFTRTGS

www bharatividyapesthfees.com a1 Tdbd RIBTAR Online Transfer B ST Bl WRrd, gt

A.%.| qud | GIGTYR /SR /s e | T/ Tue, | ta T |
yid Rl | e s | dvessm | wertdm
T RRIRFIEE | Rerfodt @ el |gaide | frenatad)
S - SR
Bl Iy
T | Delm B | e RO~ | -
R A AR A E T A T
T 40,000/ R0/ | ¥u¥e- | yugw
) L
el Rerie

TS i ofelt oy




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PALUS

Notice

Date: 01.08.2024

All students of Second Year D. Pharmacy are hereby informed that as per the circular issued by
the Fee Regulating Authority, Mumbai, the following tuition fee has been approved for the
academic year 2024-25. Students must pay their fees through Demand Draft / NEFT / RTGS or

via online transfer at www.bharatividyapeethfees.com.

General OBC/EBC/EWS
Sr.No. Particulars NT/SBC/TFWS SC/ST
Category :

Boys Girls

I Tuition Fee 54,545/- | 27,273/- - = —

2 Development Fee | 5,455/- 5,455/- | 5,455/- ' 5.455/- —

Total 60,000/~ | 32,728/- | 5,455/- 5,455/- —
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PALUS

Notice

Date: 01.08.2024

All students of First Year D. Pharmacy are hereby informed that as per the circular issued by the
Fee Regulating Authority, Mumbai, the following tuition fee has been approved for the academic
year 2024-25. Students must pay their fees through Demand Draft / NEFT / RTGS or via online

transfer at www.bharatividyapeethfees.com.

Geéneral OBC/EBC/EWS
Sr.No. Particulars C NT/SBC/TFWS SEIST
ategory :
Boys Girls
1 Tuition Fee 45,455/- | 22,728/- — — i
2 Development Fee | 4,545/- 4,545/- | 4,545/- 4,545/- —
Total 50,000/- | 27,273/- | 4,545/- 4.545/- .
r
Principal
PRINCIPAL,
Bharati Vidyapeeth
College of Pharmacy
Ralng,



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PALUS

Date: 01.07.2024

Notice

All students of Second Year B. Pharmacy are hereby informed that as per the circular issued by
the Fee Regulating Authority, Mumbai, the following tuition fee has been approved for the
academic year 2024-25. Students must pay their fees through Demand Draft / NEFT / RTGS or
via online transfer at www.bharatividyapeethfees.com.

Cisrictal OBC/EBC/EWS
Sr.No. Particulars NT/SBC/TFWS SCIST
Category .
Boys Girls
1 Tuition Fee 72,727/- | 36,364/- - —— —
2 Development Fee | 7,273/- 7,273/- | 7,273/- 7,273/- —
Total 80,000/- | 43,637/- | 7,273/- 7,273/- =

Bharati Vidy
College of Pharmacy




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PALUS

Date: 01.07.2024

Notice

All students of First Year B. Pharmacy are hereby informed that as per the circular issued by the
Fee Regulating Authority, Mumbai, the following tuition fee has been approved for the academic
year 2024-25. Students must pay their fees through Demand Draft / NEFT / RTGS or via online
transfer at www.bharatividyapeethfees.com. -

Genetal OBC/EBC/EWS
Sr.No. Particulars NT/SBC/TFWS SC/ST
Category .
Boys Girls
1 Tuition Fee 77,273/- | 38,637/- — ;= —
2 Development Fee |  7,727/- 7,727/- | 7,727/- 7,727/- —
Total 85,000/~ | 46,364/- | 7,727/- 7,727/- —
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